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 1 Kendra Hole 204 273 69 331 127 258 54 220 16 239 35 226 22 1547 323 
 2 Michel Boucher 223 363 140 178 -45 269 46 295 72 301 78 232 9 1638 300 
 3 Kathleen Coombs-Rona198 236 38 262 64 254 56 250 52 267 69 190 -8 1459 271 
 4 Pat Hotte 221 326 105 294 73 263 42 215 -6 291 70 208 -13 1597 271 
 5 Joseph Martin 199 201 2 204 5 352 153 200 1 216 17 262 63 1435 241 
 6 Mike Rainey 199 215 16 289 90 257 58 248 49 214 15 208 9 1431 237 
 7 Maxime Duchesne 193 216 23 188 -5 222 29 237 44 286 93 236 43 1385 227 
 8 Thomas Scott 223 212 -11 239 16 274 51 292 69 247 24 296 73 1560 222 
 9 Kim Cronier 207 215 8 303 96 261 54 243 36 191 -16 245 38 1458 216 
 10 Kevin Ayotte 198 222 24 235 37 157 -41 233 35 232 34 306 108 1385 197 
 11 Ryan Groombridge 226 239 13 266 40 209 -17 312 86 318 92 205 -21 1549 193 
 12 Matt Kowalyk 218 235 17 157 -61 240 22 233 15 271 53 355 137 1491 183 
 13 Rock Durand 219 232 13 236 17 303 84 293 74 206 -13 204 -15 1474 160 
 14 Julia Luther 151 138 -13 133 -18 197 46 226 75 202 51 168 17 1064 158 
 15 Aidan Brown 216 248 32 193 -23 262 46 295 79 213 -3 235 19 1446 150 
 16 Wayne Henning 194 148 -46 196 2 269 75 259 65 187 -7 253 59 1312 148 
 17 Bernie McMillan 228 240 12 240 12 260 32 246 18 237 9 292 64 1515 147 
 18 Paul Frederick 182 271 89 182 0 248 66 156 -26 206 24 171 -11 1234 142 
 19 Jordan Burley 200 260 60 193 -7 206 6 193 -7 192 -8 285 85 1329 129 
 20 Myke Mercier 210 202 -8 283 73 259 49 190 -20 263 53 191 -19 1388 128 
 21 Jim Ronaldson 240 267 27 220 -20 249 9 282 42 231 -9 316 76 1565 125 
 22 Kyle Yardy 206 199 -7 244 38 172 -34 331 125 226 20 187 -19 1359 123 
 23 Mike Herbert 244 320 76 270 26 240 -4 311 67 192 -52 254 10 1587 123 
 24 Candace Laycox 177 242 65 180 3 238 61 167 -10 213 36 144 -33 1184 122 
 25 Bruno Cecyre 226 305 79 270 44 268 42 183 -43 220 -6 232 6 1478 122 
 26 Lisa Gorman 193 273 80 215 22 176 -17 182 -11 187 -6 245 52 1278 120 
 27 Brenda Pankoff 175 171 -4 181 6 278 103 200 25 180 5 151 -24 1161 111 
 28 Michael Chorney 222 225 3 257 35 171 -51 233 11 342 120 214 -8 1442 110 
 29 Bob Pellow 224 195 -29 294 70 285 61 237 13 210 -14 231 7 1452 108 
 30 Barbara Delaney 184 175 -9 208 24 167 -17 135 -49 288 104 236 52 1209 105 
 31 Jennifer Gray 187 207 20 185 -2 194 7 174 -13 243 56 224 37 1227 105 
 32 Tara Finzgar 164 202 38 190 26 146 -18 192 28 172 8 177 13 1079 95 
 33 Sean Gorman 220 196 -24 251 31 244 24 241 21 226 6 255 35 1413 93 
 34 Steve Beattie 227 240 13 295 68 177 -50 238 11 256 29 240 13 1446 84 
 35 Brad Rowland 247 287 40 238 -9 251 4 256 9 258 11 272 25 1562 80 
 36 Marie-Pascale Croteau 207 186 -21 333 126 155 -52 171 -36 244 37 232 25 1321 79 
 37 Frank Ladouceur 212 283 71 134 -78 207 -5 179 -33 226 14 321 109 1350 78 
 38 John Smith 172 174 2 192 20 179 7 180 8 201 29 171 -1 1097 65 
 39 Rebecca Delle Palme 173 225 52 141 -32 186 13 206 33 175 2 167 -6 1100 62 
 40 Connor Groot 228 188 -40 279 51 257 29 294 66 186 -42 223 -5 1427 59 
 41 Ted Kormann 201 251 50 280 79 170 -31 224 23 152 -49 185 -16 1262 56 
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 42 Emily Joudrey 167 214 47 169 2 232 65 155 -12 150 -17 136 -31 1056 54 
 43 Helene Croteau 189 182 -7 183 -6 174 -15 201 12 182 -7 265 76 1187 53 
 44 Tim O'Hara 215 165 -50 170 -45 233 18 228 13 269 54 276 61 1341 51 
 45 Tyler Borges 192 166 -26 228 36 156 -36 247 55 218 26 183 -9 1198 46 
 46 Eric MacLean 189 224 35 226 37 205 16 130 -59 225 36 167 -22 1177 43 
 47 Cheryl Regier 156 120 -36 200 44 107 -49 186 30 193 37 167 11 973 37 
 48 Stephanie Ladouceur 216 255 39 232 16 217 1 190 -26 211 -5 219 3 1324 28 
 49 Francis Cloutier 247 281 34 249 2 284 37 193 -54 278 31 224 -23 1509 27 
 50 John Blake 208 181 -27 200 -8 222 14 238 30 137 -71 296 88 1274 26 
 51 Jennifer Sauve 193 220 27 192 -1 207 14 159 -34 196 3 207 14 1181 23 
 52 Brittany Hole 212 205 -7 188 -24 220 8 186 -26 273 61 222 10 1294 22 
 53 Josh Davidson-Thoms 226 366 140 242 16 148 -78 172 -54 203 -23 244 18 1375 19 
 54 Mark Hearn 184 189 5 179 -5 206 22 182 -2 175 -9 191 7 1122 18 
 55 Andy Rainey 197 178 -19 179 -18 204 7 237 40 223 26 178 -19 1199 17 
 56 Brian Petschenig 204 233 29 190 -14 144 -60 210 6 256 52 208 4 1241 17 
 57 Ken Groombridge 187 186 -1 244 57 174 -13 237 50 159 -28 137 -50 1137 15 
 58 Phil Winter 232 263 31 205 -27 224 -8 218 -14 273 41 218 -14 1401 9 
 59 Bill Bellamy 208 209 1 162 -46 232 24 239 31 170 -38 239 31 1251 3 
 60 Rick Baker (2) 192 209 17 246 54 153 -39 213 21 184 -8 149 -43 1154 2 
 61 Christopher White 211 195 -16 206 -5 192 -19 251 40 226 15 193 -18 1263 -3 
 62 Dylan Quesnel 226 188 -38 208 -18 210 -16 276 50 250 24 218 -8 1350 -6 
 63 Nicole Spruyt 235 230 -5 264 29 191 -44 279 44 208 -27 231 -4 1403 -7 
 64 Todd Detheridge 210 262 52 164 -46 222 12 178 -32 265 55 161 -49 1252 -8 
 65 Leah Martin 156 170 14 163 7 142 -14 136 -20 144 -12 172 16 927 -9 
 66 Matt Leonard 249 291 42 230 -19 206 -43 285 36 237 -12 233 -16 1482 -12 
 67 Jean-Pierre Saumure 226 183 -43 236 10 203 -23 231 5 311 85 179 -47 1343 -13 
 68 Catherine Sullivan 210 239 29 191 -19 240 30 172 -38 202 -8 198 -12 1242 -18 
 69 Steve Ward 200 175 -25 209 9 224 24 167 -33 163 -37 243 43 1181 -19 
 70 Sharron Rivers 163 183 20 140 -23 130 -33 171 8 150 -13 181 18 955 -23 
 71 Michel Sauve 237 209 -28 175 -62 308 71 236 -1 272 35 194 -43 1394 -28 
 72 Yves Leblanc 220 219 -1 194 -26 191 -29 218 -2 239 19 229 9 1290 -30 
 73 Gontrand Gagne 197 214 17 199 2 168 -29 154 -43 164 -33 247 50 1146 -36 
 74 Joan Joudrey 156 136 -20 134 -22 177 21 115 -41 137 -19 198 42 897 -39 
 75 Vicky Robins 220 215 -5 193 -27 231 11 229 9 187 -33 223 3 1278 -42 
 76 Kathy Rainey 209 243 34 164 -45 163 -46 237 28 192 -17 207 -2 1206 -48 
 77 Kevin Robins 227 272 45 271 44 180 -47 180 -47 151 -76 252 25 1306 -56 
 78 Cindy Kormann 198 174 -24 187 -11 183 -15 194 -4 194 -4 190 -8 1122 -66 
 79 Wayne Henning (2) 194 185 -9 145 -49 171 -23 205 11 222 28 170 -24 1098 -66 
 80 Cindy Toll 180 123 -57 200 20 169 -11 214 34 132 -48 172 -8 1010 -70 
 81 Steve Williams 217 169 -48 211 -6 175 -42 238 21 168 -49 271 54 1232 -70 
 82 Steve Horan 193 179 -14 173 -20 162 -31 185 -8 191 -2 191 -2 1081 -77 
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 83 Benoit Croteau 170 196 26 150 -20 115 -55 142 -28 185 15 151 -19 939 -81 
 84 Rick Baker 192 246 54 190 -2 160 -32 193 1 141 -51 141 -51 1071 -81 
 85 PJ Cole 227 191 -36 174 -53 231 4 263 36 203 -24 216 -11 1278 -84 
 86 Ray Laprade 208 146 -62 252 44 161 -47 199 -9 191 -17 206 -2 1155 -93 
 87 Gilles Leblanc 205 191 -14 171 -34 221 16 170 -35 176 -29 197 -8 1126 -104 
 88 Bob Walters 212 178 -34 167 -45 168 -44 0 0 0 0 0 0 513 -123 
 89 Sue Wiken 200 132 -68 196 -4 197 -3 177 -23 150 -50 215 15 1067 -133 
 90 Austin Toll 217 197 -20 247 30 192 -25 168 -49 161 -56 185 -32 1150 -152 
 91 Tim Willcocks 188 145 -43 151 -37 194 6 141 -47 164 -24 181 -7 976 -152 
 92 Bob Whetstone 175 177 2 185 10 145 -30 100 -75 138 -37 146 -29 891 -159 
 93 Barb Murrell 190 175 -15 143 -47 168 -22 210 20 119 -71 159 -31 974 -166 
 94 Gerald Warren 185 123 -62 226 41 155 -30 121 -64 152 -33 159 -26 936 -174 
 95 Larry Winter 153 123 -30 123 -30 123 -30 136 -17 98 -55 111 -42 714 -204 
 96 Brian Cox 220 175 -45 169 -51 166 -54 166 -54 169 -51 195 -25 1040 -280 
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 1 Kendra Hole 273 331 258 220 239 226 0 0 0 0 1,547 
 2 Nicole Spruyt 230 264 191 279 208 231 0 0 0 0 1,403 
 3 Marie-Pascale Croteau 186 333 155 171 244 232 0 0 0 0 1,321 
 4 Brittany Hole 205 188 220 186 273 222 0 0 0 0 1,294 
 5 Vicky Robins 215 193 231 229 187 223 0 0 0 0 1,278 
 6 Kathy Rainey 243 164 163 237 192 207 0 0 0 0 1,206 
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 1 Pat Hotte 326 294 263 215 291 208 0 0 0 0 1,597 
 2 Mike Herbert 320 270 240 311 192 254 0 0 0 0 1,587 
 3 Jim Ronaldson 267 220 249 282 231 316 0 0 0 0 1,565 
 4 Brad Rowland 287 238 251 256 258 272 0 0 0 0 1,562 
 5 Thomas Scott 212 239 274 292 247 296 0 0 0 0 1,560 
 6 Ryan Groombridge 239 266 209 312 318 205 0 0 0 0 1,549 
 7 Bernie McMillan 240 240 260 246 237 292 0 0 0 0 1,515 
 8 Francis Cloutier 281 249 284 193 278 224 0 0 0 0 1,509 
 9 Matt Kowalyk 235 157 240 233 271 355 0 0 0 0 1,491 
 10 Matt Leonard 291 230 206 285 237 233 0 0 0 0 1,482 
 11 Bruno Cecyre 305 270 268 183 220 232 0 0 0 0 1,478 
 12 Rock Durand 232 236 303 293 206 204 0 0 0 0 1,474 
 13 Bob Pellow 195 294 285 237 210 231 0 0 0 0 1,452 
 14 Connor Groot 188 279 257 294 186 223 0 0 0 0 1,427 
 15 Sean Gorman 196 251 244 241 226 255 0 0 0 0 1,413 
 16 Phil Winter 263 205 224 218 273 218 0 0 0 0 1,401 
 17 Michel Sauve 209 175 308 236 272 194 0 0 0 0 1,394 
 18 Josh Davidson-Thoms 366 242 148 172 203 244 0 0 0 0 1,375 
 19 Kyle Yardy 199 244 172 331 226 187 0 0 0 0 1,359 
 20 Kevin Robins 272 271 180 180 151 252 0 0 0 0 1,306 
 21 PJ Cole 191 174 231 263 203 216 0 0 0 0 1,278 
 22 Christopher White 195 206 192 251 226 193 0 0 0 0 1,263 
 23 Steve Williams 169 211 175 238 168 271 0 0 0 0 1,232 
 24 Gilles Leblanc 191 171 221 170 176 197 0 0 0 0 1,126 187.7 

 25 Brian Cox 175 169 166 166 169 195 0 0 0 0 1,040 
 


